



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$184.55
2024-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/26 to 9/1	txn_R2HMpbE	-\$16.10	\$168.45
2024-09-03	Diapers	txn_PVHKL7Z	-\$44.09	\$124.36
2024-09-04	Donation from Alaina Slemptes	txn_zVHdnXL	\$50.00	\$174.36
2024-09-04	Donation from Will Clow	txn_d7Hvw8Y	\$25.00	\$199.36
2024-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/2 to 9/8	txn_4dH7GOx	-\$5.25	\$194.11
2024-09-09	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_LgHJpVW	\$10.00	\$204.11
2024-09-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHgRgv	\$15.00	\$219.11
2024-09-11	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H7kqe	\$500.00	\$719.11
2024-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/9 to 9/15	txn_MNHJAgZ	-\$36.75	\$682.36
2024-09-18	IC* INSTACART*ALDI	txn_rYH4b09	-\$97.00	\$585.36
2024-09-18	IC* INSTACART*ALDI	txn_a8HAGLW	-\$1.84	\$583.52
2024-09-24	IC* INSTACART*ALDI	txn_brHOW8r	-\$59.95	\$523.57
2024-09-24	IC* INSTACART	txn_yXHbv57	-\$5.00	\$518.57
2024-09-24	IC* INSTACART	txn_evHz7W0	-\$112.56	\$406.01
2024-09-26	Donation from Linda McCollum	txn_kWHR9kN	\$100.00	\$506.01
2024-09-26	Donation from Danny Meloy	txn_0eHXZby	\$15.00	\$521.01
2024-09-26	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_XGHEvpE	\$20.00	\$541.01
2024-09-29	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_QmHZWJY	\$25.00	\$566.01
2024-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/23 to 9/29	txn_gnHEoKV	-\$0.28	\$565.73
2024-09-29	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_qkH8ggv	\$20.00	\$585.73
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$378.82. DEPOSITED: \$780.00.</i>			\$585.73

Albany Park Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Albany Park Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.